
PRE-WORKOUT FIRESTARTER
Other Ingredients: Maltodextrin, Citric Acid, Natural and Arti�cial Flavors, Silica, Malic Acid, Sucralose, 
Acesulfame Potassium, FD&C Blue #1.
Keep out of reach of children. For adult use only.
Allergen Warning: Manufactured by equipment which processes products containing milk, eggs, soybeans, 
wheat, shell�sh, �sh oil, tree nuts, and peanut �avor. 
Precautions: Use only as directed. Consult a healthcare professional before use if you are pregnant or nursing, have 
a medical condition, or use prescription medications. Store in a cool, dry place. Protect from heat, light, and moisture.
BioPerine® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa Corporation. 
PeakO2® is a registered trademark and protected by patents pending owned by Disruptive Nutrition, LLC; under exclusive global distribution by Compound Solutions, Inc. 
TeaCrine®  is a registered trademark and protected by patents pending, serial no. 61/903,362; under exclusive global distribution by Compound Solutions, Inc.

NET WT 7 oz l (200 g)
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

20 SERVINGS

DIRECTIONS Mix 1 scoop with 8 oz. of cold water 15-20 minutes before working out. 
If you are unaccustomed to pre-workouts, begin with ½ scoop until you 
have assessed your tolerance. Do not exceed 1 scoop per day.

UNLEASH YOUR POTENTIAL®

Fuego™ is the ultimate pre-workout �restarter. The unique combination of powerful 
synergistic ingredients helps ensure you achieve the best workout possible. Fuego 
sets a new standard for how pre-workouts should taste, feel, and function. Don’t 
continue to settle for mediocre results; Unleash Your Potential with Fuego.

ADVANCED USER STACK: During exercise, it is recommended that you drink 
a performance beverage like Force Factor’s Pure BCAA™ to stay hydrated, 
improve endurance, and support recovery.

†These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.  

Thiamin (Vitamin B1)
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCl)
Folate (folic acid)
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)

Firestarter Energy Complex
    L-Tyrosine 
    Caffeine Anhydrous
    L-Theanine
    TeaCrine® Theacrine (tetramethyluric acid)
    Toothed Clubmoss (Huperzia serrata)

Strength and Performance Matrix
    L-Citrulline
    Taurine
    PeakO2® Blend
         Cordyceps (Cordyceps militaris), Reishi (Ganoderma lucidum), 
         King Trumpet (Pleurotus eryngii), Shiitake (Lentinula edodes), 
         Lion's Mane (Hericium erinaceus), Turkey Tail (Trametes versicolor)

BioPerine® Black Pepper Fruit Extract

4 mg
8 mg

800 mcg
30 mcg

1560 mg
1000 mg
250 mg
250 mg
50 mg
10 mg

6000 mg
3000 mg
2000 mg
1000 mg

10 mg

267%
400%
200%
500%

*

*
*
*
*
*

*

*
*
*

*

*% Daily Value (DV) not established

Amount per Serving %DV

Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (10 g)                       
Servings per Container: Approximately 20

S U P P L E M E N T  F A C T S

17-1 

FUEGO LIGHTS UP YOUR WORKOUTS WITH:
Unstoppable energy and intense focus†

Strength, power, and endurance gains†

Insane vascularity and muscle-volumizing pumps†

FEATURING

NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED
ARCTIC GUMBALLDistributed by Force Factor, LLC  

Boston, MA  02108 • 1-855-677-3568
Proudly manufactured in the U.S. 
from foreign and domestic ingredients.


