UNLEASH YOUR POTENTIAL®

Fuego™ is the ultimate pre-workout firestarter. The unique combination of powerful synergistic ingredients helps ensure you achieve the best workout possible. Fuego sets a new standard for how pre-workouts should taste, feel, and function. Don't continue to settle for mediocre results; Unleash Your Potential with Fuego.

FUEGO LIGHTS UP YOUR WORKOUTS WITH:

- Unstoppable energy and intense focus[†]
- Strength, power, and endurance gains[†]
- Insane vascularity and muscle-volumizing pumps[†]



DIRECTIONS | Mix 1 scoop with 8 oz. of cold water 15-20 minutes before working out. If you are unaccustomed to pre-workouts, begin with ½ scoop until you have assessed your tolerance. Do not exceed 1 scoop per day.

ADVANCED USER STACK: During exercise, it is recommended that you drink a performance beverage like Force Factor's Pure BCAA™ to stay hydrated, improve endurance, and support recovery.

†These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.





ston MA 02108 • 1-855-677-3568



PRE-WORKOUT FIRESTARTER



NET WT 7 oz (200 g) DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 20 SERVINGS



SUPPLEMENT FACTS Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (10 g) Servings per Container: Approximately 20

	Amount per Serving	%DV
Thiamin (Vitamin B1)	4 mg	267%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	8 mg	400%
Folate (folic acid)	800 mcg	200%
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)	30 mcg	500%
Firestarter Energy Complex	1560 mg	*
L-Tyrosine	1000 mg	
Caffeine Anhydrous	250 mg	•
L-Theanine	250 mg	•
TeaCrine® Theacrine (tetramethyluric acid)	50 mg	
Toothed Clubmoss (Huperzia serrata)	10 mg	
Strength and Performance Matrix	6000 mg	
L-Citrulline	3000 mg	
Taurine	2000 mg	
PeakO2 [®] Blend	1000 mg	
Cordyceps (Cordyceps militaris), Reishi (Ganoderma lucidun King Trumpet (Pleurotus eryngii), Shiitake (Lentinula edodes) Lion's Mane (Hericium erinaceus), Turkey Tail (Trametes vers		
BioPerine® Black Pepper Fruit Extract	10 mg	

*% Daily Value (DV) not established

Other Ingredients: Maltodextrin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Silica, Malic Acid, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium, FD&C Blue #1.

Keep out of reach of children. For adult use only.

Allergen Warning: Manufactured by equipment which processes products containing milk, eggs, soybeans, wheat, shellfish, fish oil, tree nuts, and peanut flavor.

Precautions: Use only as directed. Consult a healthcare professional before use if you are pregnant or nursing, have a medical condition, or use prescription medications. Store in a cool, dry place, Protect from heat, light, and moisture. BioPerine® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa Corporation.

PeakO2" is a registered trademark and protected by patents pending owned by Disruptive Nutrition, LLC; under exclusive global distribution by Compound Solutions, Inc.
Teachine is a registered trademark and protected by patents pending serial on 61,913,362; under exclusive global distribution by Compound Solutions, Inc.